
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

St.Nr.

101
111
94
10
97
41
44

110
16
63
35
72
99
39
52
23
38
32
42
37
31

92

Name

Joe Maessen
David Tusl
Lukas Studeny
Stefan Schreiber
Maximilian Freund
Thomas H. Holm
Alexander Noerskov
Ingo Ten Vregelar
Jörg Knarr
Zdenek Polacek
Sebastian Schelze
Denise Willmann
Sina Willmann
Sandy Schulze
Timo Weidenbrücher
Jan Rejholec
Timo Lipperer
Andreas Ständer
Dietmar Bazle
Özdem Demir
Christian Voit

Björn  Balmer

Wohnort

AD Ysselsteyn/NED

Tetrice/CZE

Pelhrirov

Winnenden

München

Braededstrop

Hiwnerop

HJ Delden

Henfenfeld

Dobris

Heiligenstadt

Reichshof

Reichshof

Veilsdorf

Morsbach

Sedlec-Prcice

Winnenden

Weißenborn

Bissingen

Erdmannshausen

Beyreuth

Lengefeld

Bewerber/Team

Joe Maessen-Racing

Quad Briel Racing

Quad-Lukas-Genail.cz

KTM Alskom Quad Racing

Team Ca-Am Germany

Reiger Suspension

RMX Racing

Goldspeed-Yamaha-Team-Willmann

Goldspeed-Yamaha-Team-Willmann

Quad X Berlin

Alskom-KTM

MMX-Racing

Alskom-KTM

MSC Höchstädt

Modell

SUZ

YAM

KTM

KTM

Can-Am

KTM

SUZ

KTM

SUZ

YAM

YAM

KAW

KTM

YAM

SUZ

KTM

YAM

YAM

Runden

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

6

Gesamtzeit

25:21.796

25:32.980

25:35.707

25:39.452

25:58.518

26:19.162

26:28.096

26:39.297

27:03.212

27:09.413

27:32.954

25:22.382

25:27.416

26:08.161

26:45.587

26:50.671

26:53.179

27:23.435

27:25.938

27:28.607

27:48.809

20:32.124

Diff.

-
+11.184
+13.911
+17.656
+36.722
+57.366

+1:06.300
+1:17.501
+1:41.416
+1:47.617
+2:11.158

1 Runde
+5.034

+45.779
+1:23.205
+1:28.289
+1:30.797
+2:01.053
+2:03.556
+2:06.225
2 Runden

-

Beste Zeit.

2:03.105

2:04.737

2:04.669

2:03.792

2:05.975

2:07.917

2:09.538

2:07.479

2:08.186

2:12.155

2:13.821

2:14.139

2:14.485

2:17.085

2:20.658

2:19.854

2:23.012

2:24.113

2:23.058

2:23.843

2:27.334

2:16.908

Nach Runden sortiert36. Int. ADAC Motocross Geisleden

Kl. 2- DM Quad

1. Lauf

Rennen (12 Runden)

Am Berge 1,705 Km

19.08.2012 14:45

MSC Geisleden e.V.
DMSB-NR.: MX39/12

Vorsprung

+11.184

Durchschn.Geschw.

48,401

Beste Rundenzeit

2:03.105

Beste Geschw.

49,860

Beste Runde von

[101] Joe Maessen
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